
Large Cheese Pizza 

Medium Cheese Pizza 
Small  Cheese Pizza 

Pizza Toppings

Pepperoni
Sausage

Black Olives
Mushrooms

Onions

Green Pepper
Banana Peppers

Bacon 

$12.50

$6.00
$4.00

Pizza By the Slice $1.75

each additional topping $1.00

each additional topping $.50

each additional topping $.50

Beef 

Ham 



Drinks
$2.50

Hot Dog
Chicken Rings

  Pretzel Sticks 

Breadsticks

Nachos
Candy/ Chips

$2.00
$2.75

$3.00
$2.75

$3.50

$1.25
$3.25

Dippin sauce

Funnel Cake Fries

$.75

$.50

*Free re�lls

Ice Cream Cup

Combo #1- $4.75
2 Hot Dogs
1 Bag of chips
Small Drink

Combo #2- $8.00
Medium Pizza
2-Small Drinks

Combo #3- $20.00
Large pizza
4 -Breadsticks
1- Dippin sauce
4- Small Drinks

Mozzarella Sticks $4.00

Ice Cream Bar $2.00

French Fries $1.50


